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DIRECCIÓN DEPORTIVA 

 



Clasificación 

CF-48 (5) 
1. VARGAS JULIETA SFE 
2. FONZO MORENA SFE 
3. GARIGLIO EIMI CBA 
3. LOPEZ NATALIA MET 
CFN-48 (1) 
1. MACHADO ANALIA MIS 
CF-52 (7) 
1. RIJAS BELEN SFE 
2. ALAMO VALENTINA CBA 
3. BURZIO NAYLA BON 
3. ARCE AILIN CBA 
5. PEÑA MARTINA FOR 
5. GONZALEZ AYLEN MIS 
7. CABALLERO AYLEN FOR 
CF-57 (8) 
1. MALDONADO ROCIO CBA 
2. NIETO GUADALUPE CBA 
3. VILLARRUEL KEILA MZA 
3. BLENGINO VICTORIA SFE 
5. ZAMIRA NAHIR BON 
5. CASTRO PRISCILA MZA 
7. RAMIREZ PAULA FOR 
7. OJEDA MARTINA SLU 
CFN-57 (3) 
1. SANTINI JOSEFINA CBA 
2. VICO GIMENA NATIVIDAD SFE 
3. CERDA YOLANDA MZA 
CF-63 (9) 
1. SZARAPO MARTINA TDF 
2. OYARZUN JADE INT 
3. PAGLIARECCI CAMILA SFE 
3. FALLACE FLORENCIA INT 
5. MEDINA SOFIA FOR 
5. OJEDA VALENTINA INT 
7. KUJARCHI IVANA FOR 
7. PEREDA ABRIL MZA 
CFN-63 (4) 
1. BALMACEDA MARTINA SFE 
2. VALENTINI JULIA SFE 
3. MIRANDA ALARA CHU 
CF-70 (4) 
1. NIETO JOAQUINA STC 
2. LINARES VICTORIA RNG 
3. ESPINOZA CLAUDIA FOR 
3. OLMEDO DANA BON 
CF+70 (2) 
1. BARRIOS MARIA BELEN ERI 
2. CARRIZO SOFIA SGO 
CFN+70 (1) 
1. ARANDA AGOSTINA FOR 
CM-50 (4) 
1. VILLAVICENCIO GALO FOR 
2. SANCHEZ ALEXANDRO SFE 
3. VAZQUEZ DARIO MIS 
3. URBIETA MATIAS FOR 
CMN-50 (2) 
1. BOJANICH JANO CBA 
2. ROMEAU MANUEL SFE 
 
 

CM-55 (15) 
1. CAGGIANO MATIAS SFE 
2. NAVARRETE ITHIEL SFE 
3. AGUIRRE MARCOS SFE 
3. JARA FABRICIO FOR 
5. PEREZ NIEVAS EZEQUIEL CBA 
5. SUASTE ULISES MET 
7. LUNELLO TIZIANO CBA 
7. OCAMPO IGNACIO CBA 
CMN-55 (4) 
1. BRAVO BRIAN STC 
2. IVANCIK JOAQUIN SJN 
3. VIDAL FACUNDO SFE 
3. BAEZ SEBASTIAN MIS 
CM-60 (10) 
1. LOSON NICOLAS RNG 
2. VILLARRUEL DIONEL MZA 
3. AGUILAR LUCAS MZA 
3. ALDAPE THIAGO BON 
5. AGUIRRE JESUS INT 
5. GALZUTA MATEO SFE 
7. LOMONACO JESUS STA 
7. CUADRADO ISMAEL BON 
CMN-60 (4) 
1. CORONEL TOBIAS SLU 
2. GUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO MIS 
3. BENAVIDES AGUSTIN MZA 
3. FUENTES CRISTIAN LRJ 
CM-66 (5) 
1. BARRIONUEVO ESTEBAN CBA 
2. ELISII FRANCO INT 
3. GODOY FABRICIO SFE 
3. REYNA HUGO LRJ 
CMN-66 (4) 
1. GONZALEZ JOAQUIN CBA 
2. ESQUIVEL KEVIN CBA 
3. ABDALA MATIAS MZA 
3. MARCOTE LEON BON 
CM-73 (6) 
1. PARADA THIAGO FOR 
2. FONZO LAUTARO SFE 
3. ACOSTA ANDRES CBA 
3. MORENO SIMON INT 
5. GALVAN MAXIMILIANO SGO 
5. SOLIS SANTIAGO SFE 
CMN-73 (3) 
1. MANGHESI RODRIGO LRJ 
2. KARPINCZUCK ENZO FOR 
3. MATURANO ALEJANDRO SLU 
CM-81 (5) 
1. FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO INT 
2. PEREZ FEDERICO SFE 
3. ABINET SANTIAGO MET 
3. ALGARBE DYLAN SFE 
CMN-81 (2) 
1. LOPEZ SEBASTIAN SFE 
2. GODOY DANIEL SLU 
CM-90 (3) 
1. MARTELOTTO DAVID SFE 
2. OTTERO MATEO LRJ 
3. DEL RIO ADELQUI CBA 



CMN-90 (2) 
1. LABALLOS GABRIEL CBA 
2. MALDONADO ANGUS SLU 
CM+90 (1) 
1. GONZALEZ FRANCISCO TUC 
CMN+90 (1) 
1. CARBAJAL FELIPE FOR 
JF-48 (4) 
1. SMART ANTONELLA CHU 
2. VARGAS JULIETA SFE 
3. TENAGLIA JULIETA SFE 
3. SARACHO PONTIFICE TATIANA CAT 
JF-52 (4) 
1. ALAMO VALENTINA CBA 
2. RIJAS BELEN SFE 
3. GAZZO BELEN SFE 
3. ARCE AILIN CBA 
JF-57 (8) 
1. MACCHIAVELLO JORGELINA MET 
2. MAGGI MARTINA MET 
3. SERRANO SABINA RNG 
3. MALDONADO ROCIO CBA 
5. BLENGINO VICTORIA SFE 
5. NIETO GUADALUPE CBA 
7. MORALES MARIA STA 
7. ZAMIRA NAHIR BON 
JF-63 (7) 
1. CUNEO FIONA NEU 
2. VILLANUEVA MAYRA BON 
3. MUSCOLINI SOFIA BON 
3. PISCIOTTO LUDMILA RNG 
5. MANSILLA LOURDES SFE 
5. SUAREZ CANDELA BON 
JFN-63 (3) 
1. GRANT DORIS STC 
2. PALAVECINO MORENA INT 
3. CORRAL LUZ SJN 
JF-70 (3) 
1. LINARES VICTORIA RNG 
2. OROSCO IXCHEL CBA 
3. PERALTA MARTINA BON 
JF-78 (2) 
1. VICARIO AGUSTINA CBA 
2. TORRES ANTONELA NEU 
JF+78 (5) 
1. SUAREZ BRISA BON 
2. BARRIOS MARIA BELEN ERI 
3. OTTONE DANA SGO 
3. CARRIZO SOFIA SGO 
JM-55 (7) 
1. DIAZ MATIAS MZA 
2. CENA LAUTARO SFE 
3. SILVA GABRIEL SGO 
3. RUSSO SANTINO SFE 
5. OCAMPO IGNACIO CBA 
5. LUNELLO TIZIANO CBA 
7. KOHEN EMILIANO MIS 
JMN-55 (3) 
1. OCAÑA ALEJANDRO SJN 
2. MACHADO ELIAS MIS 
3. BOJANICH JANO CBA 
 
 

JM-60 (13) 
1. BURZIO DYLAN BON 
2. LAHITON DIEGO SLU 
3. MALDONADO TADEO SGO 
3. QUINTERO FRANCO CBA 
5. CHANDIA AGUSTIN RNG 
5. AGUIRRE JESUS INT 
7. ANDRENACCI AGUSTIN SFE 
7. GATTI MAXIMILIANO SFE 
JMN-60 (2) 
1. GUSTAMANTE LEONARDO MIS 
2. REVIGLIONE ALEXIS SFE 
JM-66 (11) 
1. PILO LACUADRA MATIAS CBA 
2. ACUÑA GASPAR CBA 
3. LUBIAN TOMAS MET 
3. FERREYRA IVAN BON 
5. BARRIONUEVO ESTEBAN CBA 
5. VIEYRA ALAN BON 
7. ELISII FRANCO INT 
7. OTERO ALEJO INT 
JMN-66 (2) 
1. TOLEDO GABRIEL ERI 
2. NIEVA GONZALO INT 
JM-73 (9) 
1. ETCHECHURY MATTEO MET 
2. PARADA THIAGO FOR 
3. GOMEZ IVAN BON 
3. SOSA TOMAS CBA 
5. ROMERO PEDRO SFE 
5. BOGARI MASSINA CIRO NEU 
7. GRIBAUDO DARIAN LRJ 
7. ROSAS AGUSTIN SJN 
JMN-73 (1) 
1. GUIOT BAUTISTA INT 
JM-81 (7) 
1. LEIVA ENZO TUC 
2. PEREZ FEDERICO SFE 
3. PERRON CRISTHIAN ERI 
3. DI PASCUALE TOMAS NEU 
5. QUIROGA JOAQUIN CBA 
5. FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO INT 
7. GUSTAMANTE ERIC MIS 
JM-90 (3) 
1. FERNANDEZ JEREMIAS SJN 
2. CENTENO FRANCIS RNG 
3. DEL RIO ADELQUI CBA 
JM-100 (2) 
1. GONZALEZ FRANCISCO TUC 
JM+100 (4) 
1. JARA JOSE CBA 
2. BARRIOS ROQUE ERI 
3. HERRERA MARTIN SGO 
3. RIBERA CRISTIAN INT 
JMN+100 (1) 
1. GIMENEZ MATEO ERI 
JDM-73 (3) 
1. NARANJO ALEJANDRO TUC 
2. VALDOVINOS GUILLERMO FOR 
3. RUARO JULIAN SFE 
 
 
 



SF-48 (6) 
1. PERAFAN KEISY SLU 
2. MARCELLET CAMILA BON 
3. SMART ANTONELLA CHU 
3. MARTINA JAQUELINA INT 
5. SARACHO PONTIFICE TATIANA CAT 
5. VIERA VALERIA FOR 
SF-52 (3) 
1. ELIZECHE AYELEN BON 
2. LAHITON AGUSTINA SLU 
3. SOSA BELEN MIS 
SF-57 (6) 
1. GOMEZ BRISA BON 
2. LEGUIZAMON ROCIO SFE 
3. MACCHIAVELLO JORGELINA MET 
3. SERRANO SABINA RNG 
5. MAGGI MARTINA MET 
5. GARRAZA BELEN MZA 
SF-63 (10) 
1. DE LUCIA AGUSTINA SFE 
2. TITTARELLI BELEN STC 
3. CUNEO FIONA NEU 
3. ISELLA ANTONELLA STA 
5. MUSCOLINI SOFIA BON 
5. PISCIOTTO LUDMILA RNG 
7. LOPEZ ANGELA JUY 
7. VILLANUEVA MAYRA BON 
SF-70 (5) 
1. CANTEROS LUCIA CTE 
2. NIETO JOAQUINA STC 
3. GALEANO ANAHI MIS 
3. ISELLA ANALIA STA 
SF-78 (2) 
1. VICARIO AGUSTINA CBA 
2. DOMATO PAULA MET 
SF+78 (6) 
1. BREDESTON AMANDA MET 
2. GALEANO ALDANA INT 
3. VEGA ROXANA ERI 
3. OTTONE DANA SGO 
5. GOMEZ NADIA SGO 
5. SUAREZ BRISA BON 
SM-60 (15) 
1. GOMEZ NICOLAS MET 
2. COUZO ASPITIA TOMAS CBA 
3. FREGGIARO IGNACIO SFE 
3. MALDONADO TADEO SGO 
5. TAIRA MARCOS BON 
5. QUINTERO FRANCO CBA 
7. NAPOLI GABRIEL BON 
7. CHANDIA AGUSTIN RNG 
SM-66 (17) 
1. PILO LACUADRA MATIAS CBA 
2. ADARVEZ KARIM INT 
3. MINORU TAMASHIRO CAT 
3. MELITA NEHUEN SFE 
5. JARA RODRIGO RNG 
5. TOVAGLIARI JOAQUIN CBA 
7. PERALTA EMANUEL SGO 
7. NAVARRETE AIRON SFE 
 
 
 

SM-73 (25) 
1. DE LUCIA FACUNDO SFE 
2. PRADO IGOR MET 
3. ETCHECHURY MATTEO MET 
3. SOSA TOMAS CBA 
5. LOPEZ JUAN MANUEL SFE 
5. MARTIN GONZALO EZEQUIEL INT 
7. KUKITA IAN BON 
7. GOMEZ IVAN BON 
SM-81 (18) 
1. GONZALEZ VICTOR TUC 
2. DUARTE IVAN MET 
3. CHINELLATO ELIAN CBA 
3. LEIVA ENZO TUC 
5. CHAPARRO FRANCISCO SGO 
5. DIAZ BOLLADA TOMAS INT 
7. ARIAS DAVID SGO 
7. VAL JOAQUÍN MET 
SM-90 (10) 
1. COTO BERSIER MARIANO TDF 
2. SPIKERMAN TOMAS STC 
3. PEREZ HUGO SGO 
3. PAJARES JOSE LUIS ERI 
5. ALVARADO FRANCISCO MZA 
5. BRAUNS ALEJO MET 
7. BARRIOS ADRIAN ERI 
7. PEREZ AGUSTIN MZA 
SM-100 (8) 
1. DARGOLTZ IVO SFE 
2. PANICCIA JUAN RNG 
3. RAMIREZ FRANCO SGO 
3. NIEVAS DAMIANO LRJ 
5. CARULLA FRUTOS EMILIANO MET 
5. ALBA SANTIAGO CBA 
7. CANO GABRIEL INT 
7. BENITEZ PEDRO CTE 
SM+100 (4) 
1. JARA JOSE CBA 
2. RIBERA CRISTIAN INT 
3. HERRERA MARTIN SGO 
3. CASO RICARDO JAVIER INT 
KNF-48 (3) 
1. MACHADO ANALIA MIS 
2. AGUIRRE JANNA MIS 
3. RODRIGUEZ MARIANA MIS 
KNF-57 (2) 
1. SANTINI JOSEFINA CBA 
2. VICO GIMENA NATIVIDAD SFE 
KNF-63 (4) 
1. GRANT DORIS STC 
2. BALMACEDA MARTINA SFE 
3. VALENTINI JULIA SFE 
3. MIRANDA ALARA CHU 
KNF-70 (1) 
1. ARROLLO GUADALUPE SJN 
KNM-55 (3) 
1. MACHADO ELIAS MIS 
2. VIDAL FACUNDO SFE 
3. BAEZ SEBASTIAN MIS 
 
 
 
 



KNM-60 (8) 
1. CORONEL TOBIAS SLU 
2. GUSTAMANTE FRANCISCO MIS 
3. BENAVIDES AGUSTIN MZA 
3. GUSTAMANTE LEONARDO MIS 
5. REVIGLIONE ALEXIS SFE 
5. SILVA ANGEL SGO 
7. FUENTES CRISTIAN LRJ 
7. NEGRO IGNACIO SJN 
KNM-66 (11) 
1. ROJAS WALTER SJN 
2. GONZALEZ JOAQUIN CBA 
3. FRANCOU RODOLFO ERI 
3. ESQUIVEL KEVIN CBA 
5. JIMENEZ FACUNDO SGO 
5. GUSTAMANTE EXEQUIEL MIS 
7. LEONE GUIDO SFE 
7. NIEVA GONZALO INT 
KNM-73 (4) 
1. AYUNTA AGUSTIN SGO 
2. OIENI FACUNDO CBA 
3. GUIOT BAUTISTA INT 
3. MANGHESI RODRIGO LRJ 
KNM-81 (5) 
1. MAGI MANUEL CBA 
2. SARRACINO JORGE MZA 
3. LOPEZ SEBASTIAN SFE 
3. GODOY DANIEL SLU 
KNM-90 (3) 
1. LABALLOS GABRIEL CBA 
2. MALDONADO ANGUS SLU 
3. MARCOTE JUAN BON 
KNM-100 (2) 
1. CASAMITJANA MARIANO INT 
2. GARAY JORGE MIS 
KNM+100 (4) 
1. ROSATTI ALEJANDRO SFE 
2. CURIONE MAURO BON 
3. TULLI SEBASTIAN SGO 
3. GIMENEZ MATEO ERI 
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